Notebook

kg

Uriin

DELL VOSTRO 3520 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N3002PVNB3520UBU

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i15-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i15-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

HP 255 G10 9G1GOET R5-7530U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G9 9M3J2AT i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G9 9M3J5AT i5-1235U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G1E5ET 1i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 3540 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU
NO049L354015EMEA ADL VP UBU

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N1601PVNB3530U

HP 250 G10 9G2G8ET i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NOO6L355015EMEA VP_UBU

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Dell

Hp

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

372,30
usb

392,70
usb

422,28
usb

423,30
usb

444,72
USD

450,84
usb

453,90
usb

472,26
usb

517,14
usb

519,18
usb

544,68
usb

590,58
usb



DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NO32L355015EMEA_AC_VP_UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" W11PRO NOO6L355015WP

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR 1i7-1355U 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 3540 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NO22L354015EMEA VP UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NO10L355015U

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N1605PVNB3530EMEAO1

LENOVO V15 82TT0O55TX 17-1255U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 450 G10 816A2EA i7-1355U 32GB
512GB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Hp

5+

10+

5+

5+

637,50
usb

739,50
usb

754,80
usb

804,78
usb

812,94
usb

550,80
usb

719,10
usb

897,60
usb



